PROJECTION:
 90°
 26.0
1.02
8.18
.322
 9.78
.385

ITEM
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 CONNECTOR, [SEE TABLE], BsBM BRASS, BLACK
2 BASE, NYLON, BLACK
3 PIN, JOINT, BRASS, BLACK, FLUSH PIN
4 BASE, LOWER ELEMENT, NYLON, BLACK
5 GUIDE RING, ELEMENT, ABS, BLACK
6 COUNTERPOISE, TUBE, BRASS
7 ELEMENT, [SEE TABLE FOR FREQUENCY] ASSY,
Cu/St, PTFE, RG178
8 SLEEVE, ELEMENT, KEYFLEX TPE, BLACK
ITEM NUMBER CONNECTOR ELEMENT CENTER
FREQUENCY [MHz]
BANDWIDTH
[MHz] COLOR STRIPE
ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA SMA 315 30 GREEN [PANTONE #348C]
ANT-315-CW-HWR-RPS RP-SMA 315 30 GREEN [PANTONE #348C]
ANT-418-CW-HWR-SMA SMA 418 30 BLUE [PANTONE #301C]
ANT-418-CW-HWR-RPS RP-SMA 418 30 BLUE [PANTONE #301C]
ANT-433-CW-HWR-SMA SMA 433 30 RED [PANTONE#032C]
ANT-433-CW-HWR-RPS RP-SMA 433 30 RED [PANTONE#032C]
ANT-868-CW-HWR-SMA SMA 868 30 GREY [PANTONE #429C]
ANT-868-CW-HWR-RPS RP-SMA 868 30 GREY [PANTONE #429C]
ANT-916-CW-HWR-SMA SMA 916 30 YELLOW [PANTONE #116C]
ANT-916-CW-HWR-RPS RP-SMA 916 30 YELLOW [PANTONE #116C]
ANT-1.4-CW-HWR-SMA SMA 1400 100 PURPLE [PANTONE #527C]
ANT-1.4-CW-HWR-RPS RP-SMA 1400 100 PURPLE [PANTONE #527C]
ANT-2.4-CW-HWR-SMA SMA 2400 150 PINK [PANTONE #246U]
ANT-2.4-CW-HWR-RPS RP-SMA 2400 150 PINK [PANTONE #246U]